
KAMARI GREEK SALAD $16KAMARI GREEK SALAD $16
GREEK VILLAGE SALADGREEK VILLAGE SALAD

MERMIZELLI SALAD $18MERMIZELLI SALAD $18
CRETAN RUSK | RED WINE | GREEK CRETAN RUSK | RED WINE | GREEK 

SALADSALAD

KIDS $12KIDS $12
LAMB, CHICKEN OR PORKLAMB, CHICKEN OR PORK

 SOUVLAKIA PLATE SOUVLAKIA PLATE
KIDS GYRO WRAPKIDS GYRO WRAP

KIDS GRILLED BARRAMUNDIKIDS GRILLED BARRAMUNDI
KIDS NUGGETSKIDS NUGGETS

DESSERTS $15DESSERTS $15
GALAKTOBUREKOGALAKTOBUREKO

FILO SEMOLINA CUSTARD FILO SEMOLINA CUSTARD 

BAKLAVABAKLAVA
LAYERED FILO HONEY & NUTSLAYERED FILO HONEY & NUTS

YOGHURT WITH VISINOYOGHURT WITH VISINO
SOUR CHERRY PRESERVESOUR CHERRY PRESERVE

 FINE GREEK YOGHURT FINE GREEK YOGHURT

SALADSSALADS

K A M A R I R E S T A U R A N T . C O M . A UK A M A R I R E S T A U R A N T . C O M . A U
P H .  8 5 9 0 . 1 1 8 9P H .  8 5 9 0 . 1 1 8 9

3 / 7 9  T H E  G R A N D  P A R A D E ,3 / 7 9  T H E  G R A N D  P A R A D E ,
B R I G H T O N - L E - S A N D S  N S W  2 2 1 6B R I G H T O N - L E - S A N D S  N S W  2 2 1 6

TAPAS SET MENU
MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE OR LARGE 

GROUPS

$55 PER PERSON
7 COURSES

SMALLER VERSIONS OF THE 
FAVOURITES 

TRIO DIPS

KAMARI GREEK SALAD

SAGANAKI KEFALOGRAVIERA

1/2 DOZ FRESH OYSTERS

BBQ OCTOPUS
BBQ KING PRAWNS

HORTA
FAVA

PORK SOUVLAKIA
ARNI KLEFTIKO (LAMB SHOULDER)
KEFTEDES (BEEF/LAMB RISSOLES)

HANDCUT CHIPS

GRECIAN DESSERT PLATE
GREEK COFFEE

THE WAY WE EAT IN GREECE....

TAVERNA SET MENUS
MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE OR LARGE GROUPS 

MEAT $40 PER PERSON
TRIO DIPS

GREEK SALAD

CYPRIOT HALOUMI
TIROPITAKIA

LAMB SOUVLAKIA
KEFTEDES

CHICKEN SOUVLAKIA
ARNI KLEFTIKO

HAND CUT CHIPS

SEAFOOD $55 PER PERSON
TRIO DIPS

GREEK SALAD

CYPRIOT HALOUMI
TIROPITAKIA

GRILLED FRESH FISH
BBQ OCTOPUS
KING PRAWNS

GREEK STYLE KALAMARI
HAND CUT CHIPS

MEAT & SEAFOOD $65 PER PERSON
TRIO DIPS

GREEK SALAD

CYPRIOT HALOUMI
TIROPITAKIA

LAMB SOUVLAKIA
KEFTEDES

CHICKEN SOUVLAKIA
ARNI KLEFTIKO

GRILLED FRESH FISH
BBQ OCTOPUS
KING PRAWNS

GREEK STYLE KALAMARI
HAND CUT CHIPS



 SEAFOOD PLAT TER SEAFOOD PLAT TER
OYSTERSOYSTERS

SMOKED SALMONSMOKED SALMON
FRESH PRAWNSFRESH PRAWNS
BBQ OCTOPUSBBQ OCTOPUS

BBQ KING PRAWNSBBQ KING PRAWNS
GRILLED FISH OF THE DAYGRILLED FISH OF THE DAY

GREEK KALAMARIGREEK KALAMARI
GREEK  SALADGREEK  SALAD

HAND CUT CHIPSHAND CUT CHIPS

MEAT PLAT TERMEAT PLAT TER
GREEK/CYPRIOT CURED MEATSGREEK/CYPRIOT CURED MEATS

ASSORTMENT OF GREEK CHEESESASSORTMENT OF GREEK CHEESES
VILLAGE BREADVILLAGE BREAD
BEEF KEFTEDESBEEF KEFTEDES

CHICKEN SOUVLAKIACHICKEN SOUVLAKIA
LAMB SOUVLAKIALAMB SOUVLAKIA

ARNI KLEFTIKOARNI KLEFTIKO
GREEK SALADGREEK SALAD

HAND CUT CHIPSHAND CUT CHIPS
TZATZIKITZATZIKI

GREEK PLAT TERSGREEK PLAT TERS
$40 PER PERSON$40 PER PERSON

(MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE OR (MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE OR 
LARGE GROUPS)LARGE GROUPS)

K A M A R I R E S T A U R A N T . C O M . A UK A M A R I R E S T A U R A N T . C O M . A U
P H .  8 5 9 0 . 1 1 8 9P H .  8 5 9 0 . 1 1 8 9
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MEZZE
TRIO DIP $14

TARAMA | TZATZIKI | TYROKAFTERI 
PITA 

  VILLAGE BREAD $5
FRESH HOMEMADE BREAD 

OVEN BAKED OLIVES $10
KALAMATA OLIVE | PITA 

HORTA(GREENS) $10
WILTED GREEK STYLE GREENS

SKORDALIA DIP $10
GARLIC | POTATO 

FAVA DIP $10
FAVA BEANS| ONION| LEMON JUICE

MELITZANOSALATA DIP $10
CHARRED EGGPLANT | CAPSICUM

TARAMA DIP $10
COD ROE | OLIVE OIL

TZATZIKI DIP $10
GREEK YOGHURT | CUCUMBER | GARLIC 

SAGANAKI FETA $14
CAST IRON | EIPIROS FETA 

SAGANAKI KEFALOGRAVIERA $16
CAST IRON | HARD GREEK CHEESE

CYPRIOT HALOUMI $15
GRILLED | LEMON

TIROPITAKIA $16
FILO PASTRIES | RICOTTA | FETA | MINT

GREEK ST YLE KALAMARI $20
TARTARE | LIGHTLY FRIED 

BBQ OCTOPUS $25
FAVA | GARLIC | OLIVE OIL

OYSTERS
FRESH | KILPATRICK | MORNAY 

   1/2 DOZ     $17 | $19 | $20
FULL DOZ   $28 | $29 | $30   

   

MAIN
MARKET FRESH FISH (MARKET PRICE PER KG)
WHOLE OR FILLET | HORTA | GREEK SALAD | 

HAND CUT POTATO

  BBQ KING PRAWNS $35
HAND CUT CHIPS | GREEK SALAD

SAGANAKI KING PRAWNS $35
VILLAGE BREAD | GREEK SALAD

BBQ OCTOPUS $35
HAND CUT CHIPS | GREEK SALAD

GREEK ST YLE KALAMARI $30
HAND CUT CHIPS | GREEK SALAD | TARTARE

YOUVESTI $32
SLOW RAOSTED LAMB | KRITHARAKI 

TOMATO BAKE | KEFALOGRAVIERA CHEESE

ARNI KLEFTIKO $30
SLOW ROASTED LAMB | LEMON POTATO 

BABY CARROT

KYPRO CHICKEN $25
LEMON POTATO | CREAMY HALOUMI SAUCE 

SEASONAL VEGETABLE

SOUVLAKIA $27 | $26 | $25 | $24
SWORDFISH | PORK | LAMB | OR CHICKEN 

 PITA | HAND CUT CHIPS | GREEK SALAD | DIP

HOMEMADE KEFTEDES $27
BEEF & LAMB RISSOLES | PITA | TZATZIKI 

HAND CUT CHIPS | GREEK SALAD

VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA $24
EGGPLANT | ZUCCHINI | TOMATO

BECHEMEL


